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7 Product Features
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Product Model

DJS-SFP6101G
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RJ45 138 10/100/1000 Base-T

SFP Jt#18 1 #2 1000 Base-X

RiRzR1ELE Layer 2

BiRER 10 Gbps

RIBEIAR 7.44Mpps

MAC fiit & H 8K

HEZEHE 1M

LN <4us

A0 %M 10/100/1000Base-TX B &=l
e Xi&

|SEitESy) 10KBytes

IP &4 IP40

BRI ERE IEC 61000-4-5 Level 3 (4KV/2KV ) ( 8/20us)
RO ERE IEC 61000-4-5 Level 3 (4KV/2KV ) (10/700us )
EMI CLASS A

MEFETE (ESD) IEC 61000-4-2 Level 4 ( 8K/15K))
BHIKE 0.5 AR

BR@A &R A DC 12V~58V

IhiE <5W

TERE -30°C~+75°C

EEmE -30°C~+75°C

REDRE 5%~95% - R4S

BT ERERET - BRI

ZHERA S HEI DIN E# {28t
Rt 118x91x31mm
B 0.36kg
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roduct Size

1.25Gbps SFP(Mini GBIC) ¢4 (28 )
¢ SXSFP ZiEe#itEaE - = 1.25G - & 850nm~1300nm - FBEE 550m/2km
¢ X SFP EENMEHR  EE 1.25G - JKE 1310nm~1550nm - EEEE 20/40/60/

80/100/120km
DJS-G2M0850-550 1.25G 850nm 550m LC &R %E
DJS-G2S1310-20 1.25G 1310nm 20km LC &8 EE
DJS-G2S1310-40 1.25G 1310nm 40km LC &8 EE
DJS-G2S1550-60 1.25G 1550nm 60km LC &8 EE
DJS-G2S1550-80 1.25G 1550nm 80km LC &8 EE
DJS-G2S1550-100 1.25G 1550nm 100km LC &8 EE
DJS-G2S1550-120 1.25G 1550nm 120km LC &8 EE
DJS-G1S1315-20A 1.25G 1310nm/1550nm 20km LC BB EE
DJS-G1S1513-20B 1.25G 1550nm/1310nm 20km LC BB EE
DJS-G1S1315-40A 1.25G 1310nm/1550nm 40km LC BB EE
DJS-G1S1513-40B 1.25G 1550nm/1310nm 40km LC BB EE
DJS-G1S1315-60A 1.25G 1310nm/1550nm 60km LC BB EEE
DJS-G1S1513-60B 1.25G 1550nm/1310nm 60km LC BB EEE
DJS-G1S1415-80A 1.25G 1490nm/1550nm 80km LC BB EE
DJS-G1S1514-80B 1.25G 1550nm/1490nm 80km LC BB EE
DJS-G1S1415-100A 1.25G 1490nm/1550nm 100km LC BB E#E
DJS-G1S1514-100B 1.25G 1550nm/1490nm 100km LC BB E#E
DJS-G1S1415-120A 1.25G 1490nm/1550nm 120km LC BB EE
DJS-G1S1514-120B 1.25G 1550nm/1490nm 120km LC BB R EE
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